
Agency Contact Name Contact Phone/Email Services

Urban League Terrance Reed Treed@ulpbc.org

Counseling, case management, referral 

services, food pantry

Children's Home Society Sabrina Barnes Sabrina.Barnes@chsfl.org 

mental health services, parenting classes, case 

management, referral services

HOPE Florida 850-300-4673

assistance with employment, transportation, 

housing

PBC School District Amy Mazzocco amy.mazzocco@palmbeachschools.org school-specific questions

Legal Aid Society of PBC Melissa Duncan Mduncan@legalaidpbc.org legal assistance

Court Administration

Cristy Altaro

Sarah Freglette

caltaro@pbcgov.org

Sfreglette@Pbcgov.org question regarding Truancy case

PBC Food Bank

561-670-2518

info@pbcfoodbank.org Food assistance

Cross Ministries 561-233-9009 food pantries in 15 different locations

The Clothing Closet Program 561-352-2540

clothing, shoes, sheets and blankets, hygeine 

products, school supplies, diapers and wipes

More Than Conquerors 561-329-0173 food, clothing

Mandel Public Library 561-822-2222 tutoring

Paper https://paper.co/ Tutoring

211 https://211.org/get-help/housing-expenses Housing

Central County Housing 

Resource Center http://www.pbchafl.org/client-services/family-resourcesHousing 

Find Help https://www.findhelp.org/ Assistance with housing, healthcare, food

Level Up Mentoring (561) 375-6600 Youth Mentoring


